Amendment No.

CHAMBER ACTION

<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>

_

Representative Dorworth offered the following:

1 2

3

4

5

6

Amendment (with title amendment)

Remove lines 295-297 and insert:

39.309 Parent assistance.—The department shall, in order to implement a parent assistance program:

7

8

Remove line 360 and insert:

10. A parent assistance

10

11

12

Remove line 30 and insert:

1314

parent assistance

034315

Approved For Filing: 3/1/2012 1:32:25 PM

Page 1 of 1

TITLE AMENDMENT